
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2026

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

Months Since 
Membership 

Update

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 14 19CIENAGA FUNDADORES MONARCA  4F 4015965 -5-8 0 0 33048 COLOMBIA  1

 26 27CIENAGA LOS CARIBES  4F 4015966 -1-1 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  6

 23 23EL RODADERO SANTA MARTA  4F 4015972  0-1 0 0 13048 COLOMBIA  0

 13 11FUNDACION LOS CHIMILA  4F 4015973  2 0 0 2 03048 COLOMBIA  1

 36 37GAIRA  4F 4015974 -1-1 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  1

 11 9MAICAO MONARCA  4F 4015978  2 0 0 0 23048 COLOMBIA  6

 25 26SANTA MARTA CENTRO MONARCA  4F 4015991 -1-1 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  1

 28 28SANTA MARTA SIMON BOLIVAR  4F 4015993  0-2 0 2 03048 COLOMBIA  2

 24 30ARAUCA  4F 4016054 -6-6 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  0

 20 22BARRANCABERMEJA  4F 4016057 -2-2 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  4

 16 16BOCHALEMA  4F 4016058  0 0 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  10

 14 16BUCARAMANGA CENTRO MONARCA  4F 4016059 -2-2 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  1

 22 22CHINACOTA MONARCA  4F 4016063  0 0 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  3

 9 9CONVENCION  4F 4016067  0 0 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  7

 29 27CUCUTA NORTE  4F 4016070  2 0 0 0 23048 COLOMBIA  1

 26 29CUCUTA CENTRO MONARCA  4F 4016071 -3-3 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  1

 9 9CURUMANI  4F 4016073  0 0 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  8

 15 14DURANIA  4F 4016074  1 0 0 0 13048 COLOMBIA  1

 10 10EL COPEY SAN ROQUE  4F 4016076  0 0 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  11

 30 31FONSECA LOS HIGUITOS MONARCA  4F 4016077 -1-1 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  0

 15 16OCANA  4F 4016079 -1-1 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  1

 22 23SALAZAR  4F 4016084 -1-1 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  1

 11 11SAN GIL  4F 4016087  0 0 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  8

 20 25SAN JUAN DEL CESAR  4F 4016088 -5-5 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  1

 24 28SOCORRO  4F 4016090 -4-5 0 1 03048 COLOMBIA  0

 12 12VALLEDUPAR MONARCA  4F 4016091  0 0 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  12

 17 17VILLA DEL ROSARIO MONARCA  4F 4016093  0 0 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  8

 14 14CUCUTA ORIENTE  4F 4029739  0 0 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  7

 19 19BUCARAMANGA PALONEGRO  4F 4032937  0 0 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  7

 17 17BUCARAMANGA SOTOMAYOR  4F 4037688  0 0 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  7

 25 20BUCARAMANGA DIAMANTE  4F 4039876  5-1 1 1 43048 COLOMBIA  0

 26 29RIOHACHA MONARCA  4F 4041981 -3-5 0 0 23048 COLOMBIA  1

 19 20URUMITA CHIQUINQUIRA  4F 4042184 -1-1 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  1

 22 22BONDA  4F 4042785  0 0 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  3

 21 21CUCUTA ZULIMA  4F 4045326  0-1 0 0 13048 COLOMBIA  5

 31 31CUCUTA GUAIMARAL  4F 4046238  0 0 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  7

 27 37SANTA MARTA PERLA DEL CARIBE  4F 4052687 -10-12 0 0 23048 COLOMBIA  1

 12 13DISTRACCIÓN LOS LAURELES  4F 4110620 -1-1 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  1

 3 2EL BANCO VIEJO PUERTO  4F 4116732  1 0 0 1 03048 COLOMBIA  5
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 17 25Riohacha Walapuin  4F 4120739 -8-9 0 0 13048 COLOMBIA  0

 7 7Valledupar Cañaguate  4F 4121741  0 0 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  7

 23 22Uribia Akalinja  4F 4121894  1-2 0 0 33048 COLOMBIA  0

 11 11Codazzi Centenario  4F 4127875  0 0 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  8

 14 15Fonseca Pensionados  4F 4144064 -1-1 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  1

 1 7Arauca Ambiental  4F 4150485 -6-7 0 1 03048 COLOMBIA  1

 28 28Riohacha Cardon Guajiro  4F 4158120  0-3 0 0 33048 COLOMBIA  1

 20 20Aracataca Macondo  4F 4177638  0 0 0 0 03048 COLOMBIA  7

 19 20Floridablanca Genesis  4F 4181708 -1-3 0 0 23048 COLOMBIA  0

 20 24Villanueva La Ceiba  4F 4182748 -4-5 0 0 13048 COLOMBIA  1

 14 20Dibulla Nubara  4F 4182868 -6-9 0 1 23048 COLOMBIA  1

 21 0Guacamayal - Bananeras en Accion  4F 4186928  21 0 0 0 213048 COLOMBIA  5

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  9  1  100  952 991  51 -39 51
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District F 4

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoCURUMANI 11-2025016073

Good StandingCURUMANI 12-2025016073

Good StandingAracataca Macondo 09-2025177638

Good StandingFloridablanca Genesis 07-2025181708

Good StandingVillanueva La Ceiba 09-2025182748

Good StandingDibulla Nubara 09-2025182868

Newly CharteredGuacamayal - Bananeras en Accion 07-2025186928

Good StandingGuacamayal - Bananeras en Accion 10-2025186928
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